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Action plan  

 
Action What specifically you 

will do 
When you 
will do it 

The benefits of 
doing this for you, 

your career etc 

How you will know 
it has been 
successful 

What you learned 

1.   
 
 

     

2.   
 
 

     

3.   
 
 

     

4.   
 
 

     

5.   
 
 

     

 


